Reliability in Safety.
Majestic Glove
2510 W Casino Rd
Everett, WA 98204
P: 800-367-4568
F: 425-407-1030
majesticglove.com

LINEMAN’S GAUNTLET GLOVE
WITH DOUBLE REINFORCED PALM
Ordering Information
Item Size UPC
1516E/ 8 S 731791022482
1516E/ 9 M 731791022499
1516E/10 L 731791022505
1516E/11 X1 731791022512
1516E/12 X2 731791022529
1516E/13 X3 731791022536
1517
Also Available
1516A
Top grain leather lineman’s gauntlet glove